:H \$65.00 493659

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM789989
Stylesheet Version v1.2

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ORIX Real Estate Capital Holdings, LLC		11/30/2022	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lument Real Estate Capital Holdings, LLC	
Street Address:	10 W. Broad St., 8th Floor	
City:	Columbus	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	43215	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4936594	FINANCING COMMUNITIES
Registration Number:	5608500	H LEAP ONLINE H LOAN EXPRESS APPLICATION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2149695100

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 214-969-4556

Email:nytef@jonesday.comCorrespondent Name:Hilda C. GalvanAddress Line 1:250 Vesey Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10281-1047

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Hilda C. Galvan
SIGNATURE:	/Hilda C. Galvan/
DATE SIGNED:	02/27/2023

Total Attachments: 2

source=Lument Real Estate Capital Holdings_ LLC - Certificate of Amendment(1535648706.1)#page1.tif source=Lument Real Estate Capital Holdings_ LLC - Certificate of Amendment(1535648706.1)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007985 FRAME: 0551



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ORIX REAL ESTATE

CAPITAL HOLDINGS, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ORIX REAL

ESTATE CAPITAL HOLDINGS, LLC" TO "LUMENT REAL ESTATE CAPITAL

HOLDINGS, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY OF

DECEMBER, A.D. 2022, AT 2:35 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2023 AT 12:01 O'CLOCK A.M.



5402978 8100 SR# 20230659272

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

WING SOUND OF SOUND O

Authentication: 202772886

Date: 02-23-23

TRADEMARK REEL: 007985 FRAME: 0552

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 02:35 PM 12/01/2022
FILED 02:35 PM 12/01/2022
SR 20224149850 - File Number 5402978

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

ORIX REAL ESTATE CAPITAL HOLDINGS, LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 18-202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, ORIX Real Estate Capital Holdings, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Company"), hereby adopts this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Formation of the Company (the "Certificate of Formation"):

1. The Certificate of Formation is hereby amended as follows:

The name of the limited liability company is:

Lument Real Estate Capital Holdings, LLC

2. The effective date and time of this Certificate of Amendment shall be 12:01 AM (EST) on January 1, 2023.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Amendment has been executed as of the day of November, 2022.

ORIX REAL ESTATE CAPITAL HOLDINGS, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

By: OREC HOLDINGS, LLC, its sole member

By: OCU COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SERVICING, LLC, its sole member

Secretary

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007985 FRAME: 0553

RECORDED: 02/27/2023